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ALAKOR SECURITIES CORPORATION
Anglo Philippine Holdings Corporatior
Staiement of Changes in Beneficial Ownership of Securitiee
For the Morlth of Januarv 2023

Trsnssction Daie

Buying Transaction

Selling Transaction
1t3t2023'1t6t2023
1t9t2023
1EnO23
1/9n023
1i10t2023
1111t2023
1t't 1t2023
't tllt2023
1tl'lno23
1n1DA23
1t11t2023
1t12no23
1t13t2023
1t13t2423
t16no23
th7n023
1t17f2D23
1tl4t2023
M9t2023
1i24t2023
1/23/2423
1D6t2423

B€neficial Ovner No. of Shares Price

RAMBOOOl
RAMBOOOl
RAMBOOOl
RAMBOOOl
RAMBOOOl
RAMBOOOl
RAMBOOOl
RAMBOOOl
RAMB$OO1
RAMBOOOl
RAMBOOOl
RAMBOOOl
RAMBOOOl
RAMBOOOl
RAMBOOO,l
RAMBOOOl
RAN4BOOOl
RAMBOOOl
RAMBOOOl
RAtVB0001
RAMBOOOl
RAliBO001
RAt\t80001

14,000
15,000
20,000
25,000
'15,000
3,000

27,AOO
'15,000
15,000
20,000
10,000
10,000
15,000
15,000
20,000
15,000
8,000

'17,000
25,000
25,000
20,000
25,000
15.000

I A1't Alt :^ttE

(3Ee,;oo)

1.s77.528.515

t

0.68
0.67
0.69
0.70
4.71
0.72
4.72
o.73

0.75
0,76
o.77
0.75
0.76
0.77
0.7s
o.77
0.78
0.78
o.7a
0.7s
0.79
0.79

Bslence as of Decembsr 31. 2022
Add: Total Buying - January 2023

Total Selllng . January ?023
Toial lN (SCL1) - Jaruary 2023
Toial OUT (SDtul) - January 2023
Tatal Lodgement - January 2023
Total Uplifrment - January 2023

Balance as of January 31, 2023 . SEC Form 23€

ANTOI{ S, RAMOS
Signatory


